Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
LEDUC Series
LED Under Cabinet Lighting
DESCRIPTION
The LEDUC under cabinet lighting provides uniform efficient LED illumination
allows for easy replacement of existing fluorescent, incandescent, halogen

End-to-End
Connectors
Rocker
Switch
3/8" Diecast
Connector
Under Cabinet Available Accessories
Power Cords Linkable Connector
with Wire
(Available in 4 Lengths)
Junction Boxes
Note: Environment and application will affect actual performance. Typical values and 25°C used for testing.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SKUs Description Accessories (Field Installed)
LEDUC8WH LED under cabinet, 4w 210lm, 2700K, White finish 8"x31/2"x1" LEDPC = Power Cord (5')
LEDUC11WH LED under cabinet, 6w 470lm, 2700K, White finish 11"x31/2"x1" LEDCN1IN = Linkable connector with 1in lead
LEDUC14WH LED under cabinet, 9w 510lm, 2700K, White finish 14"x31/2"x1" LEDCN2IN = Linkable connector with 2in lead
LEDUC18WH LED under cabinet, 11w 690lm, 2700K, White finish 18"x31/2"x1" LEDCN3IN = Linkable connector with 3in lead
LEDUC22WH LED under cabinet, 11w 750lm, 2700K, White finish 22"x31/2"x1" LEDCN2FT = Linkable connector with 2ft lead
LEDUC29WH LED under cabinet, 13w 950lm, 2700K, White finish 29"x31/2"x1" LEDJBOX = LEDUC J-box with two female connectors
LEDUC32WH LED under cabinet, 15w 1100lm, 2700K, White finish 32"x31/2"x1"
LEDUC36WH LED under cabinet, 16w 1130lm, 2700K, White finish 36"x31/2"x1"
LEDUC48WH LED under cabinet, 18w 1430lm, 2700K, White finish 48"x31/2"x1"